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                      OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF M.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (ENERGY SYSTEMS AND MANAGEMENT)(SEM-I)(CBCS)(REV), HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                            Page:    1 

                                                                                  CENTRE: 157 ALAMURI 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  60521:ENERGY SCENARIO, POLICY AND ENVIRONMENT, 60522:ENERGY EFFICIENCY IN THERMAL SYSTEMS, 60523:UTILIZATION OF SOLAR ENERGY, 60526:ALTERNATIVE FUELS,  

          60535:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I ENERGY SYSTEM MODELLING AND SIMULATION LAB, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I ENERGY AUDIT LAB,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       60521    TH       IA       60522    TH       IA       60523    TH       IA       60526    TH       IA       60535    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127101 /ANDADE  SNEHA  NAMDEV  KAVITA               25S000052      776 ALAMURI                                                                  650/      P                           

          055      014      069      037      016      053      047      017      064      046      014      060      056      016      072      022      022      044       

GR C*G=CG C        B        C 3*7=21 P        O        E 3*5=15 D        O        C 3*7=21 D        B        C 3*7=21 B        O        B 3*8=24 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          044      043      087       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:449/650  SGPA:132/18=7.33 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127102 HARAD PRATHAMESH PRAKASH PRATIKSHA           25S000053      776 ALAMURI                                                                  650/      F      RCC                  

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127103 KOKATE PRADEEP CHANDRAKANT KISKINDA          25S000056      776 ALAMURI                                                                  650/      F      RCC                  

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1127104 ROKADE ASHISH DILIP SHANTA                   25S000057      776 ALAMURI                                                                  650/      F      RCC                  

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 


